
BBA 3 MKTG 

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:00 
09:30      

09:30 
11:00 

Project Management 
Mr Narh 
HALL 9   

  Project Management 
Mr Narh 
HALL 7  Management Information 

System 
Mr Pierre Aka 

HALL 5  

Marketing Policy, Planning & 
Communication 

Mr Mensah 
HALL 9  

 9:30  – 11:30 

11:00 
12:30 

 Principles of Banking 
Mr Narh 
HALL 7 

Customer Relationship 
Management 

Mr Mensah 
HALL 9  

Marketing Policy, Planning & 
Communication 

Mr Mensah 
HALL 9   

 

12:30 
14:00      

14:00 
15:30  

Principles of Banking 
Mr Narh 
HALL 7  

International Business 
Communication 

Mr Owusu 
Zoom platform 

 

15:30 
17:00 

International Business 
Communication 

Mr Owusu 
Zoom platform 

Customer Relationship 
Management 

Mr Mensah 
HALL 9 

Business Ethics 
Mr Owusu 

Zoom platform 
16:30  – 18:00 

 
Business Ethics 

Mr Owusu 
Zoom platform 
16:30  – 18:00 

NB: It is recommended that students join the various classes on Google Classroom by using Classes’ code 

given by the lecturer. 

 


