BBA 3 MKTG

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00 09:30					
09:30 11:00	Project Management Mr Narh HALL 9		Project Management Mr Narh HALL 7	Management Information System Mr Pierre Aka HALL 5	Marketing Policy, Planning & Communication Mr Mensah HALL 9 9:30 - 11:30
11:00 12:30	Principles of Banking Mr Narh HALL 7	Customer Relationship Management Mr Mensah HALL 9	Marketing Policy, Planning & Communication Mr Mensah HALL 9		
12:30 14:00					
14:00 15:30		Principles of Banking Mr Narh HALL 7		International Business Communication Mr Owusu Zoom platform	
15:30 17:00	International Business Communication Mr Owusu Zoom platform	Customer Relationship Management Mr Mensah HALL 9	Business Ethics Mr Owusu Zoom platform 16:30 - 18:00		Business Ethics Mr Owusu Zoom platform 16:30 - 18:00

NB: It is recommended that students join the various classes on Google Classroom by using Classes' code given by the lecturer.